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ELENCO UFFICIALE BDS AMBASSADOR AICIM  

 

BDS AMBASSADOR 2022 

 

 

BDS AMBASSADOR 2023 

 

N. AMBASSADOR MAIL BDS CHECK BASE BDS ECOFIN BDS ITC BDS ADVANCE AMBASSADOR

1 Alfredo Gamberini alfredo.gamberini@ordingbo.it OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

2 Mauro Guglielmi mauro.guglielmi@fastwebnet.it OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

3 Pier Alberto Guidotti pguidotti@qualiware.it OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

4 Ruggero Romano info@ruggeroromano.it OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

5 Michele Sgarbossa sgarbossa@sgarbossapartners.it OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

6 Andrea Spensieri andrea.spensieri@thetasolutions.it OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

7 Domenico Tolomeo info@domenicotolomeo.it OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

8 Michele Vanzi info@michelevanzi.it OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

N. AMBASSADOR MAIL BDS CHECK BASE BDS ECOFIN BDS ITC BDS ADVANCE AMBASSADOR

9 Andrea Billi andrea.billi64@gmail.com OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

10 Stefano Casoni st.casoni@gmail.com OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

11 Mario Corsini mario@mariocorsini.com OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

12 Giuseppe Gatti giugat@hotmail.it OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

13 Simone Gozzoli simone.gozzoli75@yahoo.com OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

14 Guido Alberto Micci guido.micci@thetasolutions.it OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

15 PierFranco Nuccio nuccio.pierfranco@gmail.com OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

16 Maria Clara Piatti piattimariaclara@gmail.com OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

17 Lucia Romagnoli lucia.romagnoli2@gmail.com OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR

18 Elena Simoni elenasimoni5@gmail.com OK OK OK OK AMBASSADOR


